The European Products Catalogue 2016
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
70
hvac control products
Actuators
Rotary Actuators for Ball Valves
VA9208
(Joventa BxFx.08S)

VA9208
(Joventa BxFx.08S)
Ordering Codes
Johnson Controls Joventa Description
VA9208-GGA-1 BMF1.08 8 Nm Spring Return Actuator for Valves, Proportional, 24 V AC/DC
VA9208-GGC-1 BMF1.08S 8 Nm Spring Return Actuator for Valves, Proportional, 24 V AC/DC, 2 Switch
VA9208-AGA-1 BBF1.08 8 Nm Spring Return Actuator for Valves, Floating & ON/OFF, 24 V AC/DC
VA9208-AGC-1 BBF1.08S 8 Nm Spring Return Actuator for Valves, Floating & ON/OFF, 24 V AC/DC, 2 Switch
VA9208-BGA-1 BAF1.08 8 Nm Spring Return Actuator for Valves, ON/OFF, 24 V AC/DC
VA9208-BGC-1 BAF1.08S 8 Nm Spring Return Actuator for Valves, ON/OFF, 24 V AC/DC, 2 Switch
VA9208-BDA-1 BAF2.08 8 Nm Spring Return Actuator for Valves, ON/OFF, 230 V AC
VA9208-BDC-1 BAF2.08S 8 Nm Spring Return Actuator for Valves, ON/OFF, 230 V AC, 2 Switch
Accessories (order separately)
Ordering Codes Description
M9000-200 Commissioning Tool that Provides a Control Signal to Drive 24 V ON/OFF, Floating, Proportional
and/or Resistive Electric Actuators
M9000-560 Ball Valve Linkage Kit for applying M9203 and M9208 Series Actuators to VG1000 Series Valves
(quantity 1)
M9000-561 Thermal Barrier Extends M(VA)9104, M(VA)9203 and M(VA)9208 Series Electric Spring Return Actuator
applications to include low pressure steam (quantity 1)
M9000-341 Weathershield Kit for VG1000 Series Ball Valve application of M(VA)9104, M(VA)9203 and M(VA)9208
Series Electric Spring Return Actuators (quantity 1)
M9000-607 Position Indicator for VG1000 Series Ball Valve Applications
(quantity 5)